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Attorney

Warner Law
Shane Warner
8700 E. Vista Bo8360 E. Raintree Drive, Ste. 140
Scottsdale, AZ 85260..................................................480-219-4153

Shane@WarnerLawAZ.com • www.warnerlawaz.com

Lumunova Advisory and Capital
Dominic and Suzanne Alba
Scottsdale, AZ 85266...............................................928-245-2520

dominic.alba@lumunova.com • www.lumunova.com

Bookkeeping

Business Consulting

T.R. Hill Executive Coaching & Consulting
Teri Hill
Cave Creek, AZ 85331................................................630-667-6787

thill@cultureindex.com 
www.linkedin.com/in/therese-hill-orgstrategy/

Arizona Leadership Foundation
Ariana and Aaron Muth
28150 N. Alma School Pkwy, #103-234
Scottsdale, AZ 85262...............................................602-320-2844

amuth@arizonaleader.org • www.arizonaleader.org

Corporate Tax Credit STO
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Counseling

Saguaro Counseling Services, PLLC
Carrie Hitchler MA, LPC, NCC, BC-TMH
7100 E. Cave Creek Road Ste 116
Cave Creek, AZ 85331................................................602-313-6306

carrie@saguarocounseling.com
www.saguarocounseling.com 

Shelly Zorn M.S., LMFT
Shelly Zorn
Telehealth..............................................................................281-915-9661

shellzorn@gmail.com 
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Financial Advisors

Principal
Jeffrey Zorn, AIF
2355 E. Camelback Road, Ste 501
Phoenix, AZ 85016............................................................713-496-3177

zorn.jeffrey@principal.com • www.jeffrey-zorn.com

Ameriprise Financial
Nick Dyer CFP, APMA
8722 E. Via De Commercio, Ste. 200
Scottsdale, AZ 85258.................................................480-788-4891

ndyer@ampf.com
www.ameripriseadvisors.com/nicholas.w.dyer

Edward Jones
Rebecca Phelan, AAMS
10465 E. Pinnacle Peak Pkwy., Ste. 100
Scottsdale, AZ 85255...............................................480-502-5479

rebecca.phelan@edwardjones.com 
www.edwardjones.com

MegaplanIT Holdings LLC
Michael and Teresa Vitolo
18700 N. Hayden Road #340
Scottsdale, AZ 85255................................................480-292-3972

mpmgmt@megaplanit.com • www.megaplanit.com

Financial Security
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Home Repair

Mr. Handyman
Jon Tranter
7678 E. Greenway Road, Suite 102
Scottsdale, AZ 85260.................................................602-767-4418

jon.tranter@mrhandyman.com • www.mrhandyman.com

The Health Insurance Dad
John Lazzaro
11024 N. 28th Drive
Phoenix, AZ 85029......................................................440-867-4863

thehealthinsurancedad@gmail.com
www.facebook.com/thehealthinsurancedad

Insurance

Horticultural Frontiers
Abe Titze
2342 E. Sequoia Dr.
Phoenix, AZ 85024.......................................................602-843-2378

horticulturalfrontiers@cox.net • www.hortfrontiers.com

Landscape Design

Tyrol Insurance
Home, Business, Life, Auto
Stephen Tyrol
Carefree, AZ 85377......................................................480-488-2113

questions@tyrolinsurance.com • www.tyrolinsurance.com
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Mortgage

OC Home Loans
Susan Rindahl
2410 E. Charlotte Drive
Phoenix, AZ 85024......................................................................480-420-8616

susanr@ochmloans.com • www.ochmloans.com

The Lifestyle Collection - COMPASS 
Suzanne Alba
4222 N. Marshall Way, Ste. A
Scottsdale, AZ 85251................................................602-639-0960

suzanne@thelifestylecollection.com
www.thelifestylecollection.com

Real Estate
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RE/MAX Fine Properties- Boggiano Fine Properties
Michelle Boggiano
21020 N Pima Rd
Scottsdale, AZ 85255................................................602-359-7574

michelle@boggianofineproperties.com
www.boggianofineproperties.com
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Recycling

RZR Recycling
Will Ribadeneira
22380 N. 20th Ave.
Phoenix, AZ 85027........................................................623-869-0021

will@rzrrecycling.com • www.RZRrecycling.com

Saguaro Wealth Management
Scott Hitchler, Wealth Advisor
7100 E Cave Creek Rd. Suite 116
Cave Creek, AZ 85331................................................602-313-6305

scott@saguarowealthmanagement.com
www.saguarowealthmanagement.com

Securities and advisory services offered through Cetera Advisors LLC (doing
insurance business in CA as CFGA Insurance Agency LLC), member

FINRA/SIPC, a broker/dealer and Registered Investment advisor
Saguaro Wealth Management, LLC an affiliate of Wilde Wealth Management

Group Inc.

Wealth Management
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If you would like your business listed
in the directory, 

please email Suzanne Alba at
suzanne@thelifestylecollection.com
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